E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com
ASD LIGHTING CORP
Web site: www.asd-lighting.com
For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com
English
LED LINEAR HIGH BAY
▶	 DESIGN - LED LINEAR HIGH BAY has energy-efficient LED drivers to ensure
high performance. Durable commercial grade housing resistant to rust and
impact along with an anti-glare PC lens provide many years of use. It is designed
to operate on 120-277V or 277-480V circuits with a 0-10V dimmable driver.
▶	 MOTION SENSOR - The built-in microwave motion sensor will turn off
the fixture automatically when no motion is detected. The sensor can be adjusted
using the handheld remote.
▶	 Surge protection 6kV protects the fixture from voltage spikes and current
surges.
▶	 INSTALLATION - This fixture has three different mounting options:
suspended, surface, and pendant.
▶	 APPLICATION - Perfect commercial or industrial solution for warehouses,
supermarkets, retail stores, gyms, and many other applications. This fixture is
also Damp Locations rated.
▶	 ADVANTAGES - With calculated lifespan up to 200,000 hours, these
fixtures are made to last decades under normal operation! ASD provides a 5-year
limited warranty along with UL and DLC Premium certifications to guarantee top
quality products and safety!
Model Size Watts Voltage Dimmable Lumens CCT Finish Dimensions (LxWxH) Option
ASD-WHB5M-2D11040 2 ft 110W 120-277 V 0-10 V 15,180 lm 4,000 K White 24-1/2" x 11-7/8" x 1-7/8" -
ASD-WHB5M-2D11050 2 ft 110W 120-277 V 0-10 V 15,290 lm 5,000 K White 24-1/2" x 11-7/8" x 1-7/8" -
ASD-WHB5M-2D16540 2 ft 165W 120-277 V 0-10 V 22,440 lm 4,000 K White 24-1/2" x 11-7/8" x 1-7/8" -
ASD-WHB5M-2D16550 2 ft 165W 120-277 V 0-10 V 22,605 lm 5,000 K White 24-1/2" x 11-7/8" x 1-7/8" -
ASD-WHB5M-2D22040 2 ft 220W 120-277 V 0-10 V 30,360 lm 4,000 K White 24-1/2" x 14-1/8" x 1-7/8" -
ASD-WHB5M-2D22050 2 ft 220W 120-277 V 0-10 V 30,580 lm 5,000 K White 24-1/2" x 14-1/8" x 1-7/8" -
ASD-WHB5M-4D22050 4 ft 220W 120-277 V 0-10 V 30,580 lm 5,000 K White 47-1/4" x 12-3/4" x 2-1/8" -
ASD-WHB5M-4D32050 4 ft 320W 120-277 V 0-10 V 43,520 lm 5,000 K White 47-1/4" x 12-3/4" x 2-1/8" -
ASD-WHB5M-4D50050 4 ft 500W 120-277 V 1-10 V 69,000 lm 5,000 K White 47-1/2" x 15-3/16" x 2-1/8" -
WHB5MHV HIGH VOLTAGE
ASD-WHB5MHV-2D22050 2 ft 220W 277-480 V 0-10 V 30,140 lm 5,000 K White 24-3/4" x 15-3/16" x 2-1/8" -
ASD-WHB5MHV-4D32050 4 ft 320W 277-480 V 0-10 V 43,840 lm 5,000 K White 47-1/4" x 12-3/4" x 2-1/8" -
WHB5M-MSR WITH MOTION SENSOR
ASD-WHB5M-2D11050-MSR 2 ft 110W 120-277 V 0-10 V 15,290 lm 5,000 K White 24-1/2" x 11-7/8" x 2-5/8" Motion sensor
ASD-WHB5M-2D16550-MSR 2 ft 165W 120-277 V 0-10 V 22,605 lm 5,000 K White 24-1/2" x 11-7/8" x 2-5/8" Motion sensor
ASD-WHB5M-2D22050-MSR 2 ft 220W 120-277 V 0-10 V 30,580 lm 5,000 K White 24-1/2" x 14-1/8" x 2-5/8" Motion sensor
ASD-WHB5M-4D22050-MSR 4 ft 220W 120-277 V 0-10 V 30,580 lm 5,000 K White 47-1/4" x 12-3/4" x 2-7/8" Motion sensor
ASD-WHB5M-4D32050-MSR 4 ft 320W 120-277 V 0-10 V 43,839 lm 5,000 K White 47-1/4" x 12-3/4" x 2-7/8" Motion sensor
UHB-RC-MSK1 Remote control for motion sensor 6-7/8" x 2-1/4" x 1-1/16" -
Catalog number
Notes
Type

English
LED LINEAR HIGH BAY
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model UPC Pcs. per carton Carton size Carton weight GTIN 14
ASD-WHB5M-2D11040 - 2 28.2" x 14.3" x 7.2" 16.9 lbs 10810050734896
ASD-WHB5M-2D11050 - 2 28.2" x 14.3" x 7.2" 16.9 lbs 10810050734919
ASD-WHB5M-2D16540 - 2 28" x 14.5" x 8" 18 lbs 10810050734902
ASD-WHB5M-2D16550 - 2 28" x 14.5" x 8" 18 lbs 10810050734926
ASD-WHB5M-2D22040 - 2 28.5" x 17" x 8" 20.6 lbs 10810050736159
ASD-WHB5M-2D22050 - 2 28.5" x 17" x 8" 20.6 lbs 10810050734933
ASD-WHB5M-4D22050 810050735087 1 51" x 15.2" x 5.1" 17.2 lbs -
ASD-WHB5M-4D32050 810050735094 1 51" x 15.2" x 5.1" 17.2 lbs -
ASD-WHB5M-4D50050 810050736169 1 51.2" x 17.8" x 4.7" 22.9 lbs -
WHB5MHV HIGH VOLTAGE
ASD-WHB5MHV-2D22050 810050737357 1 26.7" x 17.3" x 4.5" 13.4 lbs -
ASD-WHB5MHV-4D32050 810050737364 1 51" x 15.2" x 5.1" 18.3 lbs -
WHB5M-MSR WITH MOTION SENSOR
ASD-WHB5M-2D11050-MSR - 2 28.3" x 14.2" x 7.3" 17 lbs 10810050734940
ASD-WHB5M-2D16550-MSR - 2 28.3" x 14.2" x 7.3" 17 lbs 10810050734957
ASD-WHB5M-2D22050-MSR - 2 28" x 17" x 8" 20.7 lbs 10810050734964
ASD-WHB5M-4D22050-MSR 810050735070 1 51" x 15.2" x 5.1" 17.6 lbs -
ASD-WHB5M-4D32050-MSR 810050736916 1 51" x 15.2" x 5.1" 18.1 lbs -
UHB-RC-MSK1 819201022007 100 14.6" x 12.8" x 12.2" 11.3 lbs 10819201022004
ACCESSORIES:
Model Description UPC Pcs. per carton Carton size Carton weight GTIN 14
ASD-SMB-WHB5-110/220W Surface mounting bracket for 110/165/220W 819201024902 20 18.9" x 7.8" x 7.9" 21.3 lbs 10819201024909
ASD-SMB2-WHB5 Surface mounting bracket for 220/320/500W 810050738491 20 22.3" x 9.2" x 7.9" 23 lbs 10810050738498
ASD-PMB-WHB5-110/220W Pendant mounting bracket for 110/165/220W 819201024919 20 17.4" x 8" x 7.8" 12.9 lbs 10819201024916
ASD-PMB-WHB5-300/320W Pendant mounting bracket for 220/320/500W 819201026128 20 20.5" x 9.3" x 7.8" 16 lbs 10819201026125
ASD-WG2-WHB5-110/165W Wire guard for 2ft. 110/165W 819201024926 10 25.2" x 8.5" x 4.7" 9.9 lbs 10819201024923
ASD-WG2-WHB5-220W Wire guard for 2ft. 220W 819201025008 10 25.2" x 10.6" x 4.7" 11.7 lbs 10819201025005
ASD-EMK20W-WHB5M Battery back-up kit 20W 810050734974 10 10.6" x 10.6" x 10.6" 28.7 lbs 10810050734971
BLD-GM30H-1500600 Battery back-up kit 30W 810128110570 1 15.4" x 6.7" x 2.4" 4.2 lbs -
RN1 Remote test switch for battery back-up kit 810050735223 20 5.9" x 8.5" x 4.5" 2.4 lbs 10810050735220
1.	Open the wiring compartment of the highbay (unscrew the back plate, remove knockouts, take the wires out, screw the plate back). Remove the cover of the EM driver
(4 screws). Attach the driver to the back of the high bay with 4 screws, pull the wires out. Connect the wires: black to black, red to red, according the wiring diagram.